
Victories Points Time Points Time Points

CAT U30 W 440

1 HONOVA Marketa CZE - Czech Republic W048262 F 1994 -40 14 190 01:10.0 290 0 07:49.2 721 1161

CAT 30+ M 501

1 OMELIANOV Nicolai MDA - Moldova M001774 M 1985 -8 23 244 01:10.8 265 0 07:10.8 760 1261

2 GERBE Florian FRA - France M079668 M 1991 -32 20 226 01:17.8 251 -56 06:23.0 807 1252

3 DAKOUTROS Pavlos GRE - Greece M039286 M 1993 -40 24 250 01:00.8 285 -6 07:40.0 730 1225

GULER Oleg MDA - Moldova M038974 M 1987 -16 16 202 01:11.4 264 -51 11:39.2 491 941

CAT 40+ M 485

1 SANCHEZ PARAJA Antonio ESP - Spain M074930 M 1981 5 20 226 01:16.1 254 0 07:34.0 736 1221

2 HAUTALA Markus FIN - Finland M084623 M 1979 11 9 160 02:32.5 101 -213 11:58.5 472 744

3 VILEN Aleksi FIN - Finland M084624 M 1983 0 9 160 DNA -325 DNA 0 160

CAT 40+ W 523

NOVICKA Andra LAT - Latvia W043692 F 1980 8 26 262 01:28.5 253 0 07:53.4 723 1246

CAT 50+ M 577

1 PERRIER Jean-Christophe FRA - France M042598 M 1969 67 23 244 01:27.5 231 -35 07:54.0 716 1258

2 LAPORTE Jocelyn FRA - France M053194 M 1968 75 20 226 01:05.0 276 0 08:42.8 668 1245

3 MOTT David GBR - Great Britain M041499 M 1973 40 15 196 01:15.8 255 -86 09:46.3 604 1095

4 CHEKANOV Serghei MDA - Moldova M076848 M 1967 83 21 232 01:18.4 250 -12 11:13.2 517 1082

5 RADCHIKOV Viacheslav MDA - Moldova M076849 M 1968 75 21 232 01:14.0 258 -12 12:14.0 456 1021

6 SAARIKKO Janne FIN - Finland M042066 M 1972 46 18 214 02:09.7 149 -168 15:11.0 281 690
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CAT 50+ W 422

1 DENOYES Nathalie FRA - France W055045 F 1970 60 10 166 01:57.0 196 0 09:48.7 601 1023

2 THOMAS Karen FRA - France W046941 F 1969 67 10 166 02:21.0 148 -41 11:20.0 510 891

3 FABRE Sylvie FRA - France W046937 F 1964 110 3 124 02:22.7 145 -43 12:59.9 410 789

CAT 60+ M 634

1 DRACH Iurii UKR - Ukraine M057253 M 1963 120 19 220 00:33.3 260 -34 06:00,6 560 1160

2 FABRE Didier FRA - France M046939 M 1960 152 17 208 00:41.2 244 -30 06:09.0 551 1155

3 KLIUCHNIKOV SERGII UKR - Ukraine M064901 M 1955 213 13 184 00:42.8 241 4 06:47.3 513 1151

4 CONSTANTINOV Mihail MDA - Moldova M043978 M 1961 141 19 220 00:38.3 250 -23 07:19.2 481 1092

5 GUNKO IURII UKR - Ukraine M044012 M 1963 120 25 256 00:34.0 258 0 08:25.8 414 1048

6 ANISIMOV OLEKSANDR UKR - Ukraine M044019 M 1958 175 15 196 01:09.9 187 -76 08:48.2 392 950

7 KULYBA Vadim UKR - Ukraine M004020 M 1957 187 17 208 00:44.4 238 -1 10:20.5 300 933

CAT 70+ M 692

1 CHELPANOV PETRO UKR - Ukraine M044009 M 1947 276 12 178 00:44.2 238 0 09:31.2 349 1041

2 JANSE VAN VUUREN Coenraad RSA - South Africa M040713 M 1952 246 7 148 00:43.1 240 -58 09:46.2 336 970
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M30+ Relay Tetrathlon

LAPORTE Jocelyn FRA - France M053194 M 1968 75 9 72

GERBE Florian FRA - France M079668 M 1991 -32 5 40

M30+ Relay Penthatlon

GULER Oleg MDA - Moldova M038974 M 1987 -20 10 80

OMELIANOV Nicolai MDA - Moldova M001774 M 1985 -10 14 112

30+ Mix Tetrathlon

NICOLAIENCO Mila UKR - Ukraine W076091 F 1990 -28 12 96

BIELOV VIACHESLAV UKR - Ukraine M043196 M 1972 58 11 88

40+ Mix Tetrathlon

ROTARI Olga MDA - Moldova W084982 F 1974 34 11 88

ROTARI Sergiu MDA - Moldova M084983 M 1973 34 14 112

M50+ Relay Tetrathlon

CONSTANTINOV Mihail MDA - Moldova M043978 M 1961 110 14 112

RUSIN Serghei MDA - Moldova M072127 M 1970 75 8 64

W50+ Relay Pentathlon

DENOYES Nathalie FRA - France W055045 F 1970 75 3 24

THOMAS Karen FRA - France W046941 F 1969 84 5 40

M50+ Relay Pentathlon

BELORGEY Francois FRA - France M079233 M 1967 104 10 80

THIBOT Sebastien FRA - France M075577 M 1972 58 9 72

PERRIER Jean-Christophe FRA - France M042598 M 1969 84 11 88

MOTT David GBR - Great Britain M041499 M 1973 50 13 104

50+ Mix Tetrathlon

FABRE Sylvie FRA - France W046937 F 1964 110 4 32

FABRE Didier FRA - France M046939 M 1960 110 9 72

M60+ Relay Tetrathlon

ANISIMOV OLEKSANDR UKR - Ukraine M044019 M 1958 175 13 104

CHELPANOV PETRO UKR - Ukraine M044009 M 1947 276 9 72

M60+ Relay Pentathlon

GOSPODYNOV OLEKSANDR UKR - Ukraine M044010 M 1957 234 13 104

IURCHAK Oleksii UKR - Ukraine M04420 M 1957 234 7 56
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103301:02.8 280 09:31.1

152

192

104

176

160

XVI 2023 Masters Open European Championships - Modern Pentathlon and Tetrathlon 

Relay and Mix Relay - Final Results
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Victories Points Time Points Time Points

CAT 30-50+ M

PERRIER Jean-Christophe FRA - France M042598 M 1969 67 23 244 01:27.5 231 07:54.0 716 1258

LAPORTE Jocelyn FRA - France M053194 M 1968 75 20 226 01:05.0 276 08:42.8 668 1245

GERBE Florian FRA - France M079668 M 1991 -32 20 226 01:17.8 251 07:19.1 751 1196

OMELIANOV Nicolai MDA - Moldova M001774 M 1985 -8 23 244 01:10.8 265 07:10.8 760 1261

CHEKANOV Serghei MDA - Moldova M076848 M 1967 83 21 232 01:18.4 250 11:13.2 517 1082

RADCHIKOV Viacheslav MDA - Moldova M076849 M 1968 75 21 232 01:14.0 258 12:14.0 456 1021

SAARIKKO Janne FIN - Finland M042066 M 1972 46 18 214 02:09.7 149 15:11.0 281 690

HAUTALA Markus FIN - Finland M084623 M 1979 11 9 160 02:32.5 101 11:58.5 472 744

VILEN Aleksi FIN - Finland M084624 M 1983 0 9 160 DNA DNA 0 160

CAT 30-50+ W

DENOYES Nathalie FRA - France W055045 F 1970 60 10 166 01:57.0 196 09:48.7 601 1023

THOMAS Karen FRA - France W046941 F 1969 67 10 166 02:21.0 148 11:20.0 510 891

FABRE Sylvie FRA - France W046937 F 1964 110 3 124 02:22.7 145 12:59.9 410 789

CAT 60-70+ M

DRACH Iurii UKR - Ukraine M 1963 120 19 220 00:33.3 260 6:06,6 554 1154

KLIUCHNIKOV SERGII UKR - Ukraine M064901 M 1955 213 13 184 00:42.8 241 06:47.3 513 1151

GUNKO IURII UKR - Ukraine M044012 M 1963 120 25 256 00:34.0 258 08:25.8 414 1048
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CAT U30 W

1 HONOVA Marketa CZE - Czech Republic W048262 F 1994 -50 14 190 01:09.9 290 300.00 -26 07:35.0 736 1466.00

CAT 30+ M

1 OMELIANOV Nicolai MDA - Moldova M001774 M 1985 -10 23 244 01:09.6 266 300.00 0 07:16.6 764 1564.00

2 GULER Oleg MDA - Moldova M038974 M 1987 -20 16 202 01:09.6 266 297.00 -55 11:18.4 512 1257.00

CAT 40+ M

1 SANCHEZ PARAJA Antonio ESP - Spain M074930 M 1981 6 20 226 01:16.2 253 300.00 0 07:34.7 736 1521.00

CAT 40+ W

1 NOVICKA Andra LAT - Latvia W043692 F 1980 10 26 262 01:27.6 254 DNF 0 11:55.2 475 1001.00

CAT 50+ M

1 PERRIER Jean-Christophe FRA - France M042598 M 1969 84 23 244 01:29.7 226 262.00 8 07:27.6 743 1559.00

2 MOTT David GBR - Great Britain M041499 M 1973 50 15 196 01:14.1 258 300.00 -4 08:19.9 690 1494.00

3 BELORGEY Francois FRA - France M079233 M 1967 104 11 172 01:24.0 238 300.00 6 08:31.3 679 1493.00

4 BIELOV VIACHESLAV UKR - Ukraine M043196 M 1972 58 14 190 01:12.8 260 300.00 0 09:19.2 631 1439.00

5 THIBOT Sebastien FRA - France M075577 M 1972 58 17 208 01:34.5 216 300.00 -26 09:41.7 610 1392.00

6 RUSIN Serghei MDA - Moldova M072127 M 1970 75 13 184 01:31.4 223 300.00 -26 09:58.1 592 1374.00

CAT 50+ W

1 THOMAS Karen FRA - France W046941 F 1969 84 10 166 01:51.6 206 300.00 0 11:01.1 529 1285.00

2 DENOYES Nathalie FRA - France W055045 F 1970 75 10 166 02:05.1 180 0.00 -335 10:29.0 558 979.00

CAT 60+ M

1 GOSPODYNOV OLEKSANDR UKR - Ukraine M044010 M 1957 234 20 226 00:40.0 246 300.00 0 06:12.7 547 1553.00

2 IURCHAK Oleksii UKR - Ukraine M04420 M 1957 234 14 190 00:34.2 258 300.00 -24 06:51.3 509 1491.00

3 AHMET DIZIOGLU TUR - Turkey M049581 M 1961 176 18 214 00:41.9 242 298.00 -76 08:44.4 396 1326.00

CAT 70+ M

1 JANSE VAN VUUREN Coenraad RSA - South Africa M040713 M 1952 308 7 148 00:43.2 240 0.00 173 07:43.5 457 1153.00

2 CHELPANOV PETRO UKR - Ukraine M044009 M 1947 345 12 178 DNA 0 0.00 0 00:00.0 DNA
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CAT 30-50+ M

PERRIER Jean-christophe FRA - France M042598 M 1969 84 23 244 01:29.7 226 262.00 07:27.6 743 1559.00

BELORGEY Francois FRA - France M079233 M 1967 104 11 172 01:24.0 238 300.00 08:31.3 679 1493.00

THIBOT Sebastien FRA - France M075577 M 1972 58 17 208 01:34.5 216 300.00 09:41.7 610 1392.00

OMELIANOV Nicolai MDA - Moldova M001774 M 1985 -10 23 244 01:09.6 266 300.00 07:16.6 764 1564.00

RUSIN Serghei MDA - Moldova M072127 M 1970 75 13 184 01:31.4 223 300.00 09:58.1 592 1374.00

GULER Oleg MDA - Moldova M038974 M 1987 -20 16 202 01:09.6 266 297.00 11:18.4 512 1257.00

Total

4444.00

4195.00
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